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Questions

Muslim Bagh which is famous for chomite is located in

Diamer-Bhasha Dam has been planned in the Northern Areas of Pakistan on the River of

Taunsa Barrage irrigates the area of:

The Stone Age people had the first domestic:

Name the leader who took active part in forming Muslim League in Balochistan?

On entering Pakistan, the lesser mountains take a sharp bend word.

first voyage of Vasco da Gama to indaia (discovery of seas route to india via the Cape of
Good Hope ) was in

In the Mughal administration military recruitment was being looked after by:

Pakistan largest artificial lake:

The RCD was came into being in the year:

Early in his reign jahanfir had to face a serious situation created by the rebellion of his son.

Name his son

The east India company bulid its first factory in the west coast city of :

Bolan Pass is located in :

The area of Punjab is percent of the total area of Pakistan

The length of Biafo Glacier is:
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Baluchistan
none

Chenab
Jhelum
Ravi

Indus river

Muzaffargar and D.G.Khan
D.G.Khan and Sahiwal
Multan and Bahawalpur
Karachi and Nawabshah

Asses
Dogs
Horses
Sheep

. Qazi Saeed

. Qazi Muhammad Esa

. Qazi Muhammad Musa
. G.W. Chaudary

South-West
East-north
West-north
East-West

1456
1476
1498
1345

Diwan
Wazir
Bakhshi
Kotwal

Keenjher Lake
Attabad Lake
Borith Lake
None of these

1960
1964
1968
1970

Khiyan
Khizer
Khusrau
Khalji

Mirath

Agra

Surat

None of these

. Salt Range
. Sulaiman Range
. Kirthar Range

Karakoram Range
26

30
34
38

49.5 km
59.5 km
69.5 km
65.5 km
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On which date, President Iskandar Mirza staged a coup d'etat?

Who negotiated with Cabinet Mission (1946) on behalf of all India National Congress?

Tethys deposits finally turned to be:

The main channels of our knowledge about the Indus valley civilization are:

Which pass connects Chitral with Badakshan, Afghanistan?
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. 5th October 1958
. 6th October 1958
. 9th October 1958

Ghandi
Nehru

. None of these
. Western Ghats

. Karakoram
. None of these

. Inscription

Coins

. Archaeological excavation
. Gondogoro Pass

. Chaprot Pass
. None of these



