

CSS General Knowledge Topic 3 Pakistan Affairs

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Muslim Bagh which is famous for chomite is located in	A. KPK B. Sindh C. Baluchistan D. none
2	Diamer-Bhasha Dam has been planned in the Northern Areas of Pakistan on the River of	A. Chenab B. Jhelum C. Ravi D. Indus river
3	Taunsa Barrage irrigates the area of:	A. Muzaffargarh and D.G.Khan B. D.G.Khan and Sahiwal C. Multan and Bahawalpur D. Karachi and Nawabshah
4	The Stone Age people had the first domestic:	A. Asses B. Dogs C. Horses D. Sheep
5	Name the leader who took active part in forming Muslim League in Balochistan?	A. Qazi Saeed B. Qazi Muhammad Esa C. Qazi Muhammad Musa D. G.W. Chaudary
6	On entering Pakistan, the lesser mountains take a sharp bend ____ word.	A. South-West B. East-north C. West-north D. East-West
7	first voyage of Vasco da Gama to India (discovery of sea route to India via the Cape of Good Hope) was in	A. 1456 B. 1476 C. 1498 D. 1345
8	In the Mughal administration military recruitment was being looked after by:	A. Diwan B. Wazir C. Bakhshi D. Kotwal
9	Pakistan largest artificial lake:	A. Keenjher Lake B. Attabad Lake C. Borith Lake D. None of these
10	The RCD was came into being in the year:	A. 1960 B. 1964 C. 1968 D. 1970
11	Early in his reign Jahanfer had to face a serious situation created by the rebellion of his son. Name his son	A. Khiyan B. Khizer C. Khusrau D. Khalji
12	The East India Company build its first factory in the west coast city of :	A. Mirath B. Agra C. Surat D. None of these
13	Bolan Pass is located in :	A. Salt Range B. Sulaiman Range C. Kirthar Range D. Karakoram Range
14	The area of Punjab is ____ percent of the total area of Pakistan	A. 26 B. 30 C. 34 D. 38
15	The length of Biafo Glacier is:	A. 49.5 km B. 59.5 km C. 69.5 km D. 65.5 km

16	On which date, President Iskandar Mirza staged a coup d'etat?	A. 7th October 1958 B. 5th October 1958 C. 6th October 1958 D. 9th October 1958
17	Who negotiated with Cabinet Mission (1946) on behalf of all India National Congress?	A. Ghandi B. Nehru C. Abul Kalam Azad D. None of these
18	Tethys deposits finally turned to be:	A. Western Ghats B. Himalayas C. Karakoram D. None of these
19	The main channels of our knowledge about the Indus valley civilization are:	A. Inscription B. Coins C. Palm and branch leaf manuscripts D. Archaeological excavation
20	Which pass connects Chitral with Badakshan, Afghanistan?	A. Gondogoro Pass B. Dorah Pass C. Chaprot Pass D. None of these
